NEVADA KING GOLD CORP.

NEVADA KING GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA6413531071

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/26 21:58:23

Price
0.2725 USD

Difference

(2] 6.28% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CA6413531071

NKG

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

88 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.2779 USD
0.278 USD
0.2555 USD
0.2564 USD
0.270377 USD
766,718
207,289.22
209

1,600

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6413531071&ID_NOTATION=247912844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b8c4567a8080785d76a804fb830c66c31de296c507e5b65a4a6edf1343865ca&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=512cc64aa0d66d007&time=1722220226&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=912c3bba92150de769e33a9a4df37cbfd5d31e05e944e6b196cbc8959df8163b&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=67fdc93c3ec2d8a7e&time=1722220226&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3a325b0bd6c7aea9ea92f00bc5ef8f5ca90a3a5347b7f45e5bc53f6f7851980&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3f69b8a4b747a23de&time=1722220226&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1de4ab0da5ef3d989fb4a8337d36adff966de497217cb57df4421cabe8779352&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2470a6bcd811d29b8&time=1722220226&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0dd58eb2e7eec81713d10a5e84ba5fe124cdfebb06467f96b90b13ab3beb02fe&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=501c7e5cc8a7b8f2f&time=1722220226&tool=RSC

NEVADA KING GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/07/26 21:58:23 5y

Price
0.2725 USD

Difference (2] 6.28% (0.02) 0.60

0.50 | A

General attributes

ISIN CA6413531071 ‘ |
Symbol NKG ‘h
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues h
Currency usD 0.40 '\
Sector Energy / Commodities

|
Security type Stock 0.30 ' ‘ h| J |
Market cap (m) 88 EUR 1 H
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX l w i |

0.20 | ’“
Market data
Bid (Bid size) - F
Ask (Ask size) = 010
Open 0.2779 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.278 USD
Low 0.2555 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.2564 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.270377 USD
Volume (pcs) 766,718
Trading volume 207,289.22 Price data
Number of trades 209 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.2374 USD (560,503)
Last size 1,600 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.2079 USD (263,627)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.2507 USD (248,841)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.2726 USD (195,906)

6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 0.3449 USD (2024/04/04)
Perf (%) +4.77% -1524% -29.11% YTD Low | date 0.1711 USD (2024/06/21)
Perf (abs.) +0.01 -0.05 -0.11 52 Weeks High | date 0.3518 USD (2023/10/17)
Beta 1.07 0.12 0.72 52 Weeks Low | date 0.1711 USD (2024/06/21)

Volatility 71.17 75.17 77.27
All listings for NEVADA KING GOLD CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:59 0.385 CAD 0.17 123

Exchange 26

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:58 0.2725USD 0.21 209

Issues 26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=247912844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65013037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65013037

NEVADA KING GOLD CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
NEVADA KING GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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